MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF September 2019 (AUG 2018 BATCH-109

STUDENT)
i/ (v TERM) LECTURE

Name of the
Date |Day Time Topic
Teacher
6/09/19 | Friday 12 to 1pm | Dhatura, Cannabis | Dr. Deshmukh
7/09/19 | Saturday| 12to 1 pm |Carbon Monoxide |Dr. Deshmukh
16/09/19 to 30/09/19 Prelim Theory Exam
01/10/19 to 05/10/19 Prelim Practical Exam
1n/1 (V™ TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE
Name of
Date Day Time Topic Batch
the Teacher
04/09/19 Wednesday 2pmto4 pm Insecticide, All Dr. Patil &
Poison Dr. Lunawat A
05/9/19 Thursday 2pmto4pm Insecticide, All Dr. Patil &
Poison Dr. Lunawat B
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF September 2019 (AUG 2019)
/1 (" TERM) LECTURE,

1 1 T [ Name of the
Date | Day Time Topic
Teacher

o Tuesday [M30pmw | |
03/09/19 Legal procedure | Dr. Pujari .
12.30 pm . 5

| Tuesday | 900amw || Dr.Pujari
10/09/19 Identification -J ;
10.00am |

17/09/19 Tuesday | 9.00 am to Identification -J1 ; Dr. Pujari

10.00am |

; e
24/09/19 Tuesday | 9.00 amto | Identification -111 | Dr. Pujari |
10.002m __J:'

11/1 (111" TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE

_i E | Name of the |
Date Day Time | Topic | | Batch
: ; l Teacher |
‘ 02/09/19 | Monday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Holiday |- A
i 03/09/19 i Tuesday | 2 pm to 4 pm ?Foctus Exam Dr. Patil ; B
J 06/0’)/19?Friday | 2pm to 4 pm | Foetus Exam  Dr. Patil : C
;} 09/09/19 ﬂ Monday  2pmto4 pm Foetus Exam | Dr. Patil A
(16709719 "Tuesday | 2pm 04 pm | Foetus Exam "Dr. Patil B
' 13/09/19 | Friday | 2pmto4 pm | Foetus Exam | Dr. Patil C
"16/035/19  Monday 2pm o4 pm | Foetus Exam Dr. Patil X
; 17/09/19 | Tuesday 2pmto4pm  Sickness certificate  Dr. Patil B
% 20/9/19 | Friday |2 pmto4pm | Sickness centificate | Dr. Patil 1 C
323/9/19 'Monday | 2pmto 4 pm  Sickness certificate  Dr. Patil | A
-;24/9/19 | Tuesday ' 2 pm to 4 pm | Fitness Certificate | Dr. Patil B
4; 271/9/19 | Friday | 2pmto4pm Fitness Centificate | Dr. Patil C
[30/9/19 | Monday 2pmto4pm Fitness Centificate | Dr. Patil A
i’ 1710719 | Tuesdzy 2pm to 4 pm  Museumn Visit Dr. Pail B
j 4/10/19 | Friday | 2pm to4 pm | Museum Visit Dr. Patil ¢
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